EAST Search History

Ref

L1

L4

LS

L6

L7

L8

L9

Hits

38

20

34

5981470

70

80

34

Search Query

repair$3 near4 defects and
reconstruct$ and diffract$3 near2
patterns

repair$3 and defects near9 sample
and reconstruct$ and diffract$3
near2 patterns

repair$3 and defects and
reconstruct$ and diffract$3 near2
patterns and three near
dimensional

20e3

2or3

S5or1

repair$3 and defects and
reconstruct$ and diffract$3 near2
patterns

7 and three near dimensional

HAU-RIEGE near Stefan near Peter

DBs

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

Default
Operator

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Plurals

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

Time Stamp

2006/06/19 11:54

2006/06/19 11:45

2006/06/19 11:55

2006/06/19 11:46

2006/06/19 11:46

2006/06/19 11:46

2006/06/19 11:54

2006/06/19 11:57

2006/06/19 11:58

6/19/06 12:43:42 PM

Page 1

C:\Documents and Settings\SNguyen6\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\Default EAST Workspace 1600x1200.wsp



EAST Search History

L10

L11

L12

L13

L14

L15

L16

L17

L18

L19

65

225

321

11

225

100

23

61

20

HAU-RIEGE

(defect near9 sample) and
diffract$3 near patterns

(defect near9 sample) and
diffract$3 and patterns and
dimensional and repar$3

(defect near9 sample) and
diffract$3 and patterns and
dimensional

13 and repair$3

(defect near9 sample) and
diffract$3 near patterns

(defect near9 sample) and repair$3
and reconstruct$3

(defect near9 sample) and repair$3
and reconstruct$3 near4 imag$3

(defect near9 sample) and
diffract$3 near patterns and three
near2 dimension$3

(defect near9 sample) and
diffract$3 near patterns and (two
and three) near2 dimension$3

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/06/19 12:13

2006/06/19 12:13

2006/06/19 12:14

2006/06/19 12:20

2006/06/19 12:14

2006/06/19 12:21

2006/06/19 12:20

2006/06/19 12:24

2006/06/19 12:21

2006/06/19 12:27

6/19/06 12:43:42 PM

Page 2

C:\Documents and Settings\SNguyen6\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\Default EAST Workspace 1600x1200.wsp



EAST Search History

120

L21

L22

L23

L24

L25

L26

L27

L28

L29

41

380

19155

454

43889

99

21

6451

17 and 19

17 or 19

(defect near9 (sample wafer
substrate)) and diffract$3 and
(patterns gratings) and (two and
three) near2 dimension$3

({((three two) near dimensional)
near3 patterns)

(defect near9 (sample wafer
substrate)) and 23

24 and repair$3 and reconstruc$3

(defect near9 (sample wafer
substrate)) and diffract$3 near3
patternsand (patterns gratings) and
(two and three) near2 dimension$3

(defect near9 (sample wafer
substrate)) and diffract$3 near3
patterns and (patterns gratings)
and (two and three) near2
dimension$3

27 and reconstruct$3

repair$3 near defects

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/06/19 12:21

2006/06/19 12:21

2006/06/19 12:32

2006/06/19 12:28

2006/06/19 12:29

2006/06/19 12:29

2006/06/19 12:33

2006/06/19 12:33

2006/06/19 12:35

2006/06/19 12:35

6/19/06 12:43:42 PM

Page 3

C:\Documents and Settings\SNguyen6\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\Default EAST Workspace 1600x1200.wsp



EAST Search History

L30

L31

L32

L33

L34

L35

L36

107

11

155

46

29 and diffract$3 near2 patterns

29 and diffract$3 near2 grat$3

29 and (two three) near2 patterns

32 and reconstruct$3

32 and "356"/$.ccls.

32 and "250"/$.ccls.

32 and "702"/$.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT:
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; 3PO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/06/19 12:38

2006/06/19 12:36

2006/06/19 12:38

2006/06/19 12:40

2006/06/19 12:43

2006/06/19 12:40

2006/06/19 12:40

6/19/06 12:43:42 PM

Page 4

C:\Documents and Settings\SNguyen6\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\Default EAST Workspace 1600x1200.wsp



	2006-06-19 Examiner's search strategy and results

