Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	38	repair\$3 near4 defects and reconstruct\$ and diffract\$3 near2 patterns	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 11:54
L2	20	repair\$3 and defects near9 sample and reconstruct\$ and diffract\$3 near2 patterns	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 11:45
L3	34	repair\$3 and defects and reconstruct\$ and diffract\$3 near2 patterns and three near dimensional	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 11:55
L4	5981470	2 oe 3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 11:46
L5	44	2 or 3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 11:46
L6	70	5 or 1	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 11:46
L7	80	repair\$3 and defects and reconstruct\$ and diffract\$3 near2 patterns	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 11:54
L8	34	7 and three near dimensional	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 11:57
L9	1	HAU-RIEGE near Stefan near Peter	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 11:58

L10	65	HAU-RIEGE	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:13		
L11	225	(defect near9 sample) and diffract\$3 near patterns	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:13		
L12	0	(defect near9 sample) and diffract\$3 and patterns and dimensional and repar\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:14		
L13	321	(defect near9 sample) and diffract\$3 and patterns and dimensional	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:20		
L14	41	13 and repair\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:14		
L15	225	(defect near9 sample) and diffract\$3 near patterns	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:21		
L16	100	(defect near9 sample) and repair\$3 and reconstruct\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:20		
L17	23	(defect near9 sample) and repair\$3 and reconstruct\$3 near4 imag\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:24		
L18	61	(defect near9 sample) and diffract\$3 near patterns and three near2 dimension\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:21		
L19	20	(defect near9 sample) and diffract\$3 near patterns and (two and three) near2 dimension\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:27		

•								
L20	2	17 and 19	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:21		
L21	41	17 or 19	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:21		
L22	380	(defect near9 (sample wafer substrate)) and diffract\$3 and (patterns gratings) and (two and three) near2 dimension\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:32		
L23	19155	(((three two) near dimensional) near3 patterns)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:28		
L24	454	(defect near9 (sample wafer substrate)) and 23	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:29		
L25	5	24 and repair\$3 and reconstruc\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:29		
L26	43889	(defect near9 (sample wafer substrate)) and diffract\$3 near3 patternsand (patterns gratings) and (two and three) near2 dimension\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:33		
L27	99	(defect near9 (sample wafer substrate)) and diffract\$3 near3 patterns and (patterns gratings) and (two and three) near2 dimension\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:33		
L28	21	27 and reconstruct\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:35		
L29	6451	repair\$3 near defects	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:35		

L30	107	29 and diffract\$3 near2 patterns	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:38
L31	11	29 and diffract\$3 near2 grat\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:36
L32	155	29 and (two three) near2 patterns	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:38
L33	46	32 and reconstruct\$3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:40
L34	4	32 and "356"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:43
L35	9	32 and "250"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:40
L36	1	32 and "702"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/19 12:40